Features
• Dual sensor for continuous measurement of
moisture in oil and oil temperature
• Ball valve installation
No need to shut down the process
• Incorporates HUMICAP® Sensor – more
than 30 years of field performance
• Ten years of experience in measuring

NO-7005 Trondheim  Norway   km.sales@kongsberg.com
Telephone: +47 73 58 10 00   Telefax: +47 73 58 10 01   www.km.kongsberg.com
 Order information
Type no. WIO Sensor including
MMT330-8BA/S Standard sensor without display/keypad
MMT330-8BA/C CAN based sensor without display/keypad
MMT330-8BB/S Standard sensor with display/keypad
MMT330-8BB/C CAN based sensor with display/keypad
 Auxiliary equipment
6581-019.0008 Adaptor ISO228 G3/4-G1/2 (included in all deliveries)
GP-064 Ball valve kit, ISO 228 G1/2
GN-14/C1WX4 CAN based transmitter with 4 inputs